Record in Chronicles

Kings of Judah (975-586 BC)

Total Years

King of Judah
Rehoboam
Abijah

Asa
Jehoshaphat
Jehoram
Ahaziah
Athaliah (Queen)
Joash(Jehoash)
Amaziah
Azariah(Uzziah)
Jotham

Ahaz

Hezekiah
Manasseh
Amon

Josiah
Jehoahaz
Jehoiakim
Jehoiachin
Zedekiah

Dynasties: 1

Record in Kings
1 Kings 12:1
1 Kings 15:1
1 Kings 15:9
1 Kings 22:41
1 Kings 22:50
2 Kings 8:24
2 Kings 11:1
2 Kings 11:4
2 Kings 14:1
2 Kings 15:1
2 Kings 15:32
2 Kings 15:38
2 Kings 18:1
2 Kings 21:1
2 Kings 21:19
2 Kings 22:1
2 Kings 23:31
2 Kings 23:36
2 Kings 24:6
2 Kings 24:17

2 Chronicles 10:1
2 Chronicles 13:1
2 Chronicles 14:1
2 Chronicles 17:1
2 Chronicles 21:1
2 Chronicles 22:1

2 Chronicles 22:10

2 Chronicles 23:1
2 Chronicles 25:1
2 Chronicles 26:1
2 Chronicles 27:1
2 Chronicles 28:1
2 Chronicles 29:1
2 Chronicles 33:1

2 Chronicles 33:21

2 Chronicles 34:1
2 Chronicles 36:1
2 Chronicles 36:4
2 Chronicles 36:9

2 Chronicles 36:11

- Number of Kings: 20 - Total reign: 335 years -

Years of Reign (BC)
975-958
958-955
955-914
914-893
893-886
886
886-879
879-839
839-810
810-758
758-742
742-726
726-697
697-642
642-640
640-609
609
609-598
598-597
597-586
Babylonian Captivity

17

3

411

25

8

1

7

40

29

52

16

16

29

55

2

31

3 months
11

3 months 10 days
11

Average reign per king: 16 years

Type of Reign
Bad
Bad
Good
Good
Bad
Bad
Bad
Good
Good
Good
Good
Bad
Good
Bad
Bad
Good
Bad
Bad
Bad
Bad
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